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Date Start Event Name
Fri 08/16/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Bishop Dunne (Scrimmage)
Fri 08/23/2024 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Coram Deo/Dallas Covenant (Scrimmage)
Fri 08/30/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Frisco Legacy Christian
Fri 09/06/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. St. Mark's
Fri 09/13/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football at Grapevine Faith
Fri 09/20/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Oakridge
Fri 09/27/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football at Greenhill
Thu 10/10/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football at FWCD
Fri 10/18/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football at St. Andrew's
Fri 10/25/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Trinity Valley School
Fri 11/01/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Houston Christian (Senior Night)
Sat 11/09/2024 All Day SPC 3A Football Championship Game


